
Lyka Labs Limited 
Corporate Office : Ground floor, Spencer Building, 30, Forjett Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai - 400 036 
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14th July 2023 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

Scrip Code: 500259 

Dear Sir / Madam, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/ 1, 
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), 
Mumbai- 400 051. 

Scrip Code: LYKALABS 

Sub.: Intimation for loss of share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) 
Regulation, 2015; we wish to inform you tha t the Company has received an intimation from 
Link Intime India Private Limited ('Registrar and Share Transfe r Agent' of the Company) 
pertaining to loss of share ce rtificates as under: 

Folio 
No. 

Name 

043331 Prashant Shah 

041190 Ketan D. Gandhi 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Truly, 
For Lyka Labs Limited 

Kishore P. Shah 

Certificate 
0. 

31327 
31329 
31330 
31334 
32421 
32422 
32423 
32424 
63002 
6442 
6893 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Dis tinctive Nos. 
No. of 

(both inclusive} 
Shares 

Reason 
From To 
1872061 1872160 100 
1872261 1872360 100 

Lost by Holder 
1872361 1872460 100 
1872761 1872860 100 
1930371 1930470 100 
1930471 1930570 100 
1930571 1930670 100 
1930671 1930770 100 Lost by Holder 
5033038 5033057 20 
2794101 2794200 100 
2839201 2839300 100 

Regd. Office : 4801 / B & 4802 / A, G.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Ankleshwar- 393 002. 
• Phone : 02646 221422/220549 • Fax : 02640-250692 
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