Lyka Labs Limited

Corporate Office : Ground floor, Spencer Building, 30, Forjett Street, Grant Road (West), Mumbai - 400 036

Phone: 6611 2200/290 Website: www.lykalabs.com
Email: enquiry@lykalabs.com



14th July 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,

G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),

Mumbai - 400 051.

Scrip Code: 500259

Scrip Code: LYKALABS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Intimation for loss of share certificates under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015; we wish to inform you that the Company has received an intimation from Link Intime India Private Limited ('Registrar and Share Transfer Agent' of the Company) pertaining to loss of share certificates as under:

Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. (both inclusive)		No. of	Reason
			From	To	Shares	
043331	Prashant Shah	31327	1872061	1872160	100	Lost by Holder
		31329	1872261	1872360	100	
		31330	1872361	1872460	100	
		31334	1872761	1872860	100	
041190	Ketan D. Gandhi	32421	1930371	1930470	100	Lost by Holder
		32422	1930471	1930570	100	
		32423	1930571	1930670	100	
		32424	1930671	1930770	100	
		63002	5033038	5033057	20	
		6442	2794101	2794200	100	
		6893	2839201	2839300	100	

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly, For Lyka Labs Limited

Kishore P. Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer